DATA SHEET
A flagship product of the Aruba Location Services product
line are Aruba Beacons. When used in conjunction with the
Meridian mobile app platform, they enable public-facing
enterprises to infuse their mobile apps with innovative,
location-based services.
Aruba Beacons leverage Bluetooth Low-Energy (BLE)
technology, also known as Bluetooth 4.0, to provide indoor

• 4-year battery: ARBT0200
• 4-month battery: ARBT0201
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Beacons
JW144A Aruba  LS-BT1-NEMA Outdoor Mounting Bracket for Battery Powered Beacon
JW145A Aruba LS-BT1-MNT-50 50-pack of Indoor Mounting Brackets for Battery Powered Beacon
JX984A Aruba LS-BT20-5 BLE 5-pack of Battery Powered Aruba Beacons
JX985A Aruba LS-BT20-50 BLE 50-pack of Battery Powered Aruba Beacons
JW315A Aruba LS-BT1USB-5 5-pack of USB Powered Aruba Beacons
JW316A Aruba LS-BT1USB-50 50-pack of USB Powered Aruba Beacons
JX986A Aruba LS-BT10-50 50-pack of Battery Powered Aruba Event Beacons
ANTENNAS
Electrical characteristics
Working frequency range  2,450 +/- 50Mhz
Gain (dBi) 2 (typical)